3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I ZERO

I ZERO

I ZERO

I SUI

I STAKE

I STAKE

I SUI

I ZERO

I SUI

I ZERO

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x885a018a51280386be31ba55e5373180d024ddS1

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS
0.000000000000000001 000$ REWARDS
0.000000000000000001 000$ REWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.biz ]

0.000000000000003000 kei ]

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x885a018a51280386be31ba55e5373180d024dd51

Date & time

2024-07-18
01:24:55

2024-07-18
01:24:50

2024-07-13
00:25:05

2024-07-11
00:09:50

2024-07-11
00:09:50

2024-07-08
01:44:05

2024-07-07
00:57:00

2024-07-05
02:18:50

2024-07-05
02:18:35

Transaction Id

Oxa74a453c38c37065003a

34619351132495dt4449bd

65b7f5h6b98d3d18f9co5lb

0Oxeb5ab541189984d2d50d

efed41542b235540b40d95

77d608ded8644babel3b59

Ox04dcla8164d235dflea2

3363578627fd962c65e34c

66481f08e6d392e218455h4

0x18d0336a98ccsSb7c8c97

b4df83354a369d8edc461l

bf90bbc9e7fabh926e45%9b3

Ox716f16a8eed15c122df9

848282d64ae5h06caa34l’7

17e5f0720f9bdf8578f036

Ox546dacdb78a86d71bdld

bcac2792c3419fb925500c

3c9ed42bc4535ad49c3062

Oxe80c297a0a874b2e205a

57dfb597clae4a8aeb6203a

859b6644be500dc102942f

Oxeb160b79e8994726ecsSt

d240db9910f0aad6fb502f

9974e02572542241bf3b71

Oxcd5cfe3942eBbdcc?0b?2

lelflce5ea7c499bfd3a70

a5d37678e590d58a80delf

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000010

00 0 CLAIM 5000$
REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 kei ]

0.0000000000000000
01 000$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000000
01 000$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.biz ]

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa74a453c38c37065003a34619351f32495df4449bd65b7f5b6b98d3d18f9c51b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa74a453c38c37065003a34619351f32495df4449bd65b7f5b6b98d3d18f9c51b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa74a453c38c37065003a34619351f32495df4449bd65b7f5b6b98d3d18f9c51b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb5ab541189984d2d50defed41542b235540b40d9577d608ded8644babe13b59
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb5ab541189984d2d50defed41542b235540b40d9577d608ded8644babe13b59
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb5ab541189984d2d50defed41542b235540b40d9577d608ded8644babe13b59
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x04dc1a8164d235df1ea23363578627fd962c65e34c6648f08e6d392e218455b4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x04dc1a8164d235df1ea23363578627fd962c65e34c6648f08e6d392e218455b4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x04dc1a8164d235df1ea23363578627fd962c65e34c6648f08e6d392e218455b4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18d0336a98cc5b7c8c97b4df83354a369d8edc4611bf90bbc9e7fab926e459b3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18d0336a98cc5b7c8c97b4df83354a369d8edc4611bf90bbc9e7fab926e459b3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18d0336a98cc5b7c8c97b4df83354a369d8edc4611bf90bbc9e7fab926e459b3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x716f16a8eed15c122df9848282d64ae5b06caa341717e5f0720f9bdf8578f036
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x716f16a8eed15c122df9848282d64ae5b06caa341717e5f0720f9bdf8578f036
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x716f16a8eed15c122df9848282d64ae5b06caa341717e5f0720f9bdf8578f036
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x546dacdb78a86d71bd1dbcac2792c3419fb925500c3c9ed42bc4535ad49c3062
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x546dacdb78a86d71bd1dbcac2792c3419fb925500c3c9ed42bc4535ad49c3062
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x546dacdb78a86d71bd1dbcac2792c3419fb925500c3c9ed42bc4535ad49c3062
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe80c297a0a874b2e205a57dfb597c1ae4a8ae6203a859b6644be500dc102942f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe80c297a0a874b2e205a57dfb597c1ae4a8ae6203a859b6644be500dc102942f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe80c297a0a874b2e205a57dfb597c1ae4a8ae6203a859b6644be500dc102942f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb160b79e8994726ec5fd240db9910f0aad6fb502f9974e02572542241bf3b71
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb160b79e8994726ec5fd240db9910f0aad6fb502f9974e02572542241bf3b71
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb160b79e8994726ec5fd240db9910f0aad6fb502f9974e02572542241bf3b71
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcd5cfe3942e0bdcc90b21e1f1ce5ea7c499bfd3a70a5d37678e590d58a80de1f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcd5cfe3942e0bdcc90b21e1f1ce5ea7c499bfd3a70a5d37678e590d58a80de1f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcd5cfe3942e0bdcc90b21e1f1ce5ea7c499bfd3a70a5d37678e590d58a80de1f

10

11

Date & time

2024-07-01
02:34:45

2024-07-01
02:34:30

Transaction Id

0x96d5ee?6d1bbe8ce?b98

7db450e4699b5388c00418

86a9t62244784c4h8f05a6

0x9e319ce?dlaectbhb6b9céh

22b0388h3f7e3bb639edas?

5c5e51cf61a53774575372

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

+ 0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x96d5ee96d1b6e8ce9b987db450e4699b5388c0041886a9f62244784c4b8f05a6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x96d5ee96d1b6e8ce9b987db450e4699b5388c0041886a9f62244784c4b8f05a6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x96d5ee96d1b6e8ce9b987db450e4699b5388c0041886a9f62244784c4b8f05a6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9e319ce9d1aecfb6b9c622b0388b3f7e3b639eda595c5e51cf61a53774575372
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9e319ce9d1aecfb6b9c622b0388b3f7e3b639eda595c5e51cf61a53774575372
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9e319ce9d1aecfb6b9c622b0388b3f7e3b639eda595c5e51cf61a53774575372

